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YouGov / Palestine Solidarity Campaign Survey Results

Sample Size: 2013 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | % | ukip [ Male | Female [ 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands /1 o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|2013| 791 860 |568|471]121] 195|974 | 1039 | 234 | 860 | 497 |423] 1147 | 866 242 668 433 485 185

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking of the continuing conflict between
Israel and the Palestinians, do your own
sympathies lie more with the Israelis or more
with the Palestinians?
My sympathies lie more with the Israelis 10 7 14 | 15 6 4 17 | 12 8 5 4 12 20| 10 9 11 10 10 8 9
My sympathies lie more with the Palestinians 20 28 14 | 13 28 27 14| 25 14 20 20 18 21| 24 15 26 18 17 18 25
Neither 47 41 51 | 49 44 41 50|50 44 33 48 51 45| 43 51 42 47 49 47 46
Don’'t know 24 24 20 | 22 22 28 19| 13 34 41 28 18 15| 23 25 20 25 24 27 20
In 2005, Palestinian civil society called for
boycotts, divestments and sanctions against
Israel and companies involved in the violation of
Palestinian human rights as a way to peacefully
pressure Israel into complying with international
law. How reasonable or unreasonable do you
think it is to call for boycott, divestment and
sanctions until Israel complies with international
law and respects Palestinian human rights?
Very reasonable 16 22 11 | 10 24 24 9 20 12 18 17 15 14| 19 12 19 17 14 15 17
Fairly reasonable 27 32 26 | 30 27 30 30| 28 25 24 24 30 30| 31 22 25 26 24 28 35
TOTAL REASONABLE 43 54 37 40 51 54 39 48 37 42 41 45 44 50 34 44 43 38 43 52
Fairly unreasonable 8| 8 1o|12 8 4 12|11 6 |4 8 9 11| 9 8| 9 9 7 8 9
Very unreasonable 5 4 8 5 5 4 12 7 4 4 4 6 9 5 5 7 5 6 4 5
TOTAL UNREASONABLE 13 12 18 17 13 8 24 18 10 8 12 15 20 14 13 16 14 13 12 14
Don'tknow 44 | 34 45 |43 36 39 38|34 53 |51 47 40 35| 36 53| 40 43 48 45 34
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Settlements are communities established by
Israel on land occupied in 1967. The United
Nations has stated through many resolutions
that these settlements are illegal under
international law however Israel disputes this.
Thinking specifically about Britain’s trade and
financial relationships with Israeli settlements
on occupied Palestinian land, do you think
Britain should or should not do each of the
following?
Review its trade and financial relationships with
these settlements?
Should 45 55 40 | 44 52 56 43| 50 40 42 44 47 46| 51 38 49 48 40 43 47
Should not 13 9 17 |16 11 7 20| 17 9 8 11 14 19| 13 13 16 12 15 11 14
Don’t know 42 36 42 | 40 37 37 38| 33 50 50 45 38 35| 37 49 35 41 46 46 39
Place a ban on the import of goods made in
settlement areas into the UK?
Should 29 39 24 | 25 36 36 28| 37 22 23 31 32 27| 34 23 36 30 25 28 34
Should not 20 16 26 | 26 18 15 27 | 24 16 18 15 22 30| 21 18 20 20 20 20 21
Don’t know 51 45 50 | 48 46 50 46 | 39 61 59 55 46 43| 45 58 44 51 55 53 45
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